
 

 

2015-2016 PRESIDENT’S STAFF MEETINGS 

Note: Meetings will be held 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. in A-113 on the 4th Monday of the every month. 

Schedule is subject to change. 

 

Monday, July 27, 2015 

Monday, August 24, 2015 

Monday, September 28, 2015 

Monday, October 26, 2015 

Monday, November 23, 2015 

No meeting in December 

Monday, January 25, 2016 

Monday, February 22, 2016 

**Tuesday, March 29, 2016 

Monday, April 25, 2016 

Monday, May 23, 2016 

Monday, June 27, 2016 

 

**The 4th Monday in March is Easter Monday. 


